
1 中  村  茜  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 44.66 18.00 27.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.06 3.061 1 0 0 0

3 2F F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -1 -4

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.602 1 0 0 1

8 1A+2T< < 2.35 X -0.22 2.13-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.64-1 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

19.21 18.00

Composition 2.67 3.253.75 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.50

27.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 秋  野  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 38.62 13.31 25.81 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.242 1 0 0 0

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.51 0.77-3 -4 -4 -4 -5

6 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 1 0 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

8 2Sq q 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.45 1.05-4 -2 -3 -4 -3

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 0

15.45 13.31

Composition 2.67 3.173.25 3.75 2.50 2.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 2.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 3.75 3.00 2.50 3.50

25.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5 級 女子
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3 阪  口  萌  寧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 35.39 13.69 22.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.15 0.95-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 0 -1 -4

10 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

16.07 13.69

Composition 2.67 2.752.50 3.75 2.50 2.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.832.50 3.75 2.75 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.75 3.50 2.75 2.25 3.25

22.70

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 5 級 女子

第 1 回 立命館大学 対 同志社大学 フィギュアスケート定期戦

日程：2024年9月1日(日)

場所：木下アカデミー京都アイスアリーナ
Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)
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